
Page  1/1

Well Name:   Leffler 41-27

Report Printed:   9/4/2019www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

API

05123266880000
Surface Legal Location

NENE 27 7N 66W
Field Name

Eaton
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,890.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,904.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

14.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

2/23/2018
End Date

2/23/2018

TD:  7,570.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 9/4/2019 3:20:50 PM

MD (ftKB)

14.1

600.1

649.0

659.1

1,580.1

1,680.1

4,049.9

5,750.0

6,600.1

7,021.0

7,029.9

7,044.3

7,046.9

7,047.9

7,091.9

7,097.1

7,099.1

7,223.1

7,229.0

7,396.0

7,398.9

7,404.9

7,536.4

7,546.9

7,549.9

7,551.5

7,551.8

7,569.9

Formations

Pierre Aquifer,  
Original Hole

Niobrara, Origi…

Codell, Origina…

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,047.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (2 sx); 7,021.0 ftKB; 7,021.0-7,047.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (128 sx); 14.0 ftKB; 14.0-1,680.0 ftKB


